
2023 Girls Track & Field

Division 1
MVP: Kaelin Creagh, Deerfield Academy 2024
ALL- NEPSAC
SCHOOL NAME YOG EVENT
Deerfield Academy Kaelin Creagh 2024 100 Meter Dash
Thayer Academy Shea O'Neill 2023 100 Meter Dash
Loomis Chaffee School Samantha Mancini 2024 100 Meter Dash
Thayer Academy Sophia Hansen 2023 100 Meter Dash
Loomis Chaffee School Chelsea Ndzana-Zogo 2024 100 Meter Dash
Milton Academy Annie Renz 2023 100 Meter Dash
Deerfield Academy Kaelin Creagh 2024 200 Meter Dash
Thayer Academy Aoibhe Gormley 2023 200 Meter Dash
Thayer Academy Shea O'Neill 2023 200 Meter Dash
Hotchkiss School Christa Prasertsintanah 2023 200 Meter Dash
Deerfield Academy Campbell Fealy 2024 200 Meter Dash
Phillips Academy Andover Jazzy Cormier 2024 200 Meter Dash
Thayer Academy Aoibhe Gormley 2023 400 Meter Dash
Hotchkiss School Christa Prasertsintanah 2023 400 Meter Dash
Taft School Lena Rukkas 2024 400 Meter Dash
Thayer Academy Cassidy Mullin 2026 400 Meter Dash
Deerfield Academy Campbell Fealy 2024 400 Meter Dash
St. Paul's School Gabriella Martiniello 2024 400 Meter Dash
Thayer Academy Taryn Madsen 2024 800 Meter Run
Phillips Exeter Academy Tenley Nelson 2024 800 Meter Run
Greenwich Academy Maddy Lee 2024 800 Meter Run
Deerfield Academy Alexis Miller 2024 800 Meter Run
Phillips Academy Andover Ava Murphy 2024 800 Meter Run
Loomis Chaffee School Logan Elie 2024 800 Meter Run
Phillips Exeter Academy Tenley Nelson 2024 1500 Meter Run
Phillips Academy Andover Emma Hagstrom 2025 1500 Meter Run
Greenwich Academy Maddy Lee 2024 1500 Meter Run
Loomis Chaffee School Sofia Rincon 2024 1500 Meter Run
Loomis Chaffee School Delaney Pece 2025 1500 Meter Run
Phillips Academy Andover Gretchen Swartz 2023 1500 Meter Run
Phillips Exeter Academy Daria Ivanova 2024 3000 Meter Run
Loomis Chaffee School Natalie Crocker 2025 3000 Meter Run
Phillips Academy Andover Emma Hagstrom 2025 3000 Meter Run
Taft School Charlotte Murphy 2025 3000 Meter Run
Phillips Exeter Academy Annika Finelli 2024 3000 Meter Run
Phillips Academy Andover Patricia Tran 2024 3000 Meter Run
Thayer Academy Elle Grant 2025 100 Meter Hurdles



Sacred Heart Greenwich Victoria Hart 2024 100 Meter Hurdles
Hotchkiss School Julia Widen 2024 100 Meter Hurdles
Phillips Exeter Academy Jannah Maguire 2025 100 Meter Hurdles
Northfield Mount Hermon Lillian Zhang 2024 100 Meter Hurdles
Hotchkiss School Anji Ashaye 2024 100 Meter Hurdles
Phillips Exeter Academy Jannah Maguire 2025 300 Meter Hurdles
Phillips Exeter Academy Willa Hock 2023 300 Meter Hurdles
Phillips Academy Andover Lilliana Keim 2025 300 Meter Hurdles
Loomis Chaffee School Stella Purdy 2026 300 Meter Hurdles
Thayer Academy Sophia Hansen 2023 300 Meter Hurdles
Hotchkiss School Julia Widen 2024 300 Meter Hurdles
Thayer Academy Elle Grant 2025 High Jump
St. Paul's School Gabriella Martiniello 2024 High Jump
Deerfield Academy Josephine Louis 2023 High Jump
Deerfield Academy Evie Mokarow 2024 High Jump
Hotchkiss School Paige Dzenutis 2023 High Jump
Phillips Academy Andover Akari Imai 2025 High Jump
Phillips Exeter Academy Ina Mason 2023 Pole Vault
Phillips Academy Andover Abbie Cheng 2023 Pole Vault
Deerfield Academy Josephine Louis 2023 Pole Vault
Thayer Academy Callie Ahern 2023 Pole Vault
Northfield Mount Hermon Natalie Brooks 2023 Pole Vault
Phillips Academy Andover Hailey Piasecki 2026 Pole Vault
Phillips Exeter Academy Willa Hock 2023 Long Jump
Loomis Chaffee School Samantha Mancini 2024 Long Jump
Hotchkiss School Julia Widen 2024 Long Jump
Deerfield Academy Campbell Fealy 2024 Long Jump
Hotchkiss School Paige Dzenutis 2023 Long Jump
Thayer Academy Shayna Hailey 2025 Long Jump
Hotchkiss School Paige Dzenutis 2023 Triple Jump
Phillips Exeter Academy Willa Hock 2023 Triple Jump
Thayer Academy Shayna Hailey 2025 Triple Jump
Greenwich Academy Anaya Brown 2024 Triple Jump
Milton Academy Lurianie Guiteau 2023 Triple Jump
Sacred Heart Greenwich Laurie Starke 2026 Triple Jump
Loomis Chaffee School Lauren Plummer 2026 Shot Put
Sacred Heart Greenwich Grace Gapen 2025 Shot Put
Phillips Exeter Academy Sydney Anderson 2024 Shot Put
Deerfield Academy Bianka Dusseault 2023 Shot Put
Miss Porter's School Nyla Liburd 2024 Shot Put
Thayer Academy Toni Ierardi 2023 Shot Put
Loomis Chaffee School Lauren Plummer 2026 Discus Throw
Phillips Academy Andover Nor DeHoog 2024 Discus Throw



Sacred Heart Greenwich Grace Gapen 2025 Discus Throw
Phillips Academy Andover Maya Sharar 2023 Discus Throw
Thayer Academy Toni Ierardi 2023 Discus Throw
Loomis Chaffee School Jillian Rinaldi 2023 Discus Throw
Loomis Chaffee School Samantha Mancini 2024 Javelin Throw
Taft School Caiya Niewinski 2024 Javelin Throw
Milton Academy Brynn Leahy 2023 Javelin Throw
Thayer Academy Liv Walker 2023 Javelin Throw
Choate Rosemary Hall Norah Saluja 2023 Javelin Throw
Greenwich Academy Hannah Murray 2025 Javelin Throw

Deerfield Academy Simi Lawal 2023 100 Meter Dash
Sacred Heart Greenwich Nova Ramseur-Moore 2024 100 Meter Dash
Phillips Academy Andover Anabelle Biggs 2023 200 Meter Dash
Milton Academy Annie Renz 2023 200 Meter Dash
Greenwich Academy Gianna DeBono 2025 400 Meter Dash
Phillips Academy Andover Lilliana Keim 2025 400 Meter Dash
Milton Academy Alexa Burton 2024 800 Meter Run
Choate Rosemary Hall Mia Bratti 2025 800 Meter Run
Milton Academy Zoe Campbell 2024 1500 Meter Run
Deerfield Academy Ava Lennon 2024 1500 Meter Run
Milton Academy Claire Choe 2024 3000 Meter Run
Milton Academy Natalie Williamson 2023 3000 Meter Run
St. Paul's School Alexandra Green 2023 100 Meter Hurdles
Thayer Academy Bella Balducci 2024 100 Meter Hurdles
Hotchkiss School Quinn Pollack 2025 300 Meter Hurdles
Thayer Academy Colleen Cloonan 2024 300 Meter Hurdles
Loomis Chaffee School Chloe Kahn 2024 High Jump
Thayer Academy Lauren Grattan 2024 High Jump
Northfield Mount Hermon Aviana Bouchard 2023 Pole Vault
Thayer Academy Adrianna Graceffo 2025 Pole Vault
Loomis Chaffee School Isabella Tarantino 2025 Pole Vault
Phillips Academy Andover Anabelle Biggs 2023 Long Jump
Greenwich Academy Anaya Brown 2024 Long Jump
Loomis Chaffee School Anglea Adu-Boateng 2024 Triple Jump
Choate Rosemary Hall Alexa Scarlett 2024 Triple Jump
Thayer Academy Alenka Cetkovic 2023 Shot Put
Phillips Academy Andover Maya Sharar 2023 Shot Put
Thayer Academy Alenka Cetkovic 2023 Discus Throw
Phillips Exeter Academy Sydney Anderson 2024 Discus Throw
Miss Porter's School Nora Jean-Jacques 2023 Javelin Throw

ALL- NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
SCHOOL NAME YOG EVENT



Thayer Academy Colleen Cloonan 2024 Javelin Throw

Westminster School Blessing Kieh 2024 100 Meter Dash
The Winsor School Lydia Morris-Kliment 2023 100 Meter Dash
Tabor Academy Ayla Sahin 2024 100 Meter Dash
The Governor's Academy Makayla Moriarty 2024 100 Meter Dash
The Governor's Academy Nyla Palmer 2025 100 Meter Dash
Tabor Academy Cate Parks 2023 100 Meter Dash
Tabor Academy Ayla Sahin 2024 200 Meter Dash
The Governor's Academy Makayla Moriarty 2024 200 Meter Dash
Westminster School Elysse Cumberland 2024 200 Meter Dash
Tabor Academy Ava Lomberto 2024 200 Meter Dash
Middlesex School Kennedy Wilson 2023 200 Meter Dash
Tabor Academy Cate Parks 2023 200 Meter Dash
Middlesex School Kennedy Wilson 2023 400 Meter Dash
Tabor Academy Ava Lomberto 2024 400 Meter Dash
Austin Prep Eliza Martin 2025 400 Meter Dash
Tabor Academy Evi Robb 2025 400 Meter Dash
Noble and Greenough School Maya Vernazza 2024 400 Meter Dash
Austin Prep Isabella Tomic 2024 400 Meter Dash
Williston Northampton School  Catie Spence 2024 800 Meter Run
Westminster School Elizabeth DiBlasi 2023 800 Meter Run
Austin Prep Cailin Fennessy 2024 800 Meter Run
Middlesex School Sadie Millett 2024 800 Meter Run
Suffield Academy Ava Butterfield 2026 800 Meter Run
Middlesex School Cassidy Bruno 2026 800 Meter Run
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School Scarlett Hawkins 2027 1500 Meter Run
Middlesex School Sadie Millett 2024 1500 Meter Run
Suffield Academy Ava Butterfield 2026 1500 Meter Run
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School Caroline Kovacs 2026 1500 Meter Run
Tabor Academy Bradley Weldon 2023 1500 Meter Run
Middlesex School Piper Morris 2024 1500 Meter Run
Tabor Academy Bradley Weldon 2023 3000 Meter Run
Middlesex School Piper Morris 2024 3000 Meter Run
Middlesex School Cate Corbett 2026 3000 Meter Run
Austin Prep Sophia DiNanno 2023 3000 Meter Run
The Winsor School Serena Toscani 2025 3000 Meter Run
Tabor Academy Ashley Sink 2023 3000 Meter Run
Tabor Academy Alya Sahin 2024 100 Meter Hurdles

Division 2
MVP: Ayla Sahin, Tabor Academy 2024
ALL- NEPSAC
SCHOOL NAME YOG EVENT



Suffield Academy Maeve Curtin 2024 100 Meter Hurdles
Tabor Academy Claire Chace 2025 100 Meter Hurdles
The Governor's Academy Lila Graves 2024 100 Meter Hurdles
Austin Prep Isabella Tomic 2024 100 Meter Hurdles
The Winsor School Yemisi Adetowubo 2026 100 Meter Hurdles
Westminster School Blessing Kieh 2024 300 Meter Hurdles
Tabor Academy Claire Chace 2025 300 Meter Hurdles
Austin Prep Isabella Tomic 2024 300 Meter Hurdles
Suffield Academy Maeve Curtin 2024 300 Meter Hurdles
Middlesex School Ashwini Menon 2025 300 Meter Hurdles
The Winsor School Yemisi Adetowubo 2026 300 Meter Hurdles
Tabor Academy Kathryn Jackivicz 2026 High Jump
Tabor Academy Nicole Joffe 2023 High Jump
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School Avery Hart 2025 High Jump
Westminster School Sarah Lenox 2024 High Jump
The Winsor School Jemma Kuriyel 2025 High Jump
Austin Prep Alyssa Mangino 2023 High Jump
The Governor's Academy Amina Cifric 2025 Pole Vault
Tabor Academy Phoebe Grimm 2026 Pole Vault
Tabor Academy Campbell Strong 2026 Pole Vault
The Governor's Academy Gaby Maher 2025 Pole Vault
Berkshire School Tiana Moran 2024 Pole Vault
Westminster School Elysse Cumberland 2024 Long Jump
The Winsor School Lydia Morris-Kliment 2023 Long Jump
The Governor's Academy Lila Graves 2024 Long Jump
Tabor Academy Sarah Adams 2024 Long Jump
Noble and Greenough School Elise Wendlandt 2024 Long Jump
Tabor Academy Emerson Rogers 2026 Long Jump
Westminster School Elysse Cumberland 2024 Triple Jump
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School Zoe Li-Khan 2025 Triple Jump
The Governor's Academy Lila Graves 2024 Triple Jump
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School Avery Hart 2025 Triple Jump
Noble and Greenough School Elise Wendlandt 2024 Triple Jump
Middlesex School Ashwini Menon 2025 Triple Jump
Williston Northampton School Jurnee Jones 2023 Shot Put
The Governor's Academy Francine Tshimbalanga 2024 Shot Put
Berkshire School Emma McGowan 2024 Shot Put
Tabor Academy Teresa Adams 2026 Shot Put
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School Maddie Gaynor 2024 Shot Put
The Governor's Academy Joselyn Portorreal 2023 Shot Put
The Winsor School Lydia Morris-Kliment 2023 Discus Throw
Tabor Academy Teresa Adams 2026 Discus Throw
Austin Prep Lauren Ouellette 2025 Discus Throw



Buckingham Browne & Nichols School Maddie Gaynor 2024 Discus Throw
The Governor's Academy Joselyn Portorreal 2023 Discus Throw
Greenwich Country Day Fiorella Deus 2025 Discus Throw
Noble and Greenough School Yichen Ding 2023 Javelin Throw
Hopkins School Alana Palmer 2024 Javelin Throw
Tabor Academy Teresa Adams 2026 Javelin Throw
Williston Northampton School Livia Locke 2026 Javelin Throw
Cheshire Academy Giselle Clark 2026 Javelin Throw
Worcester Academy Delaney Martin 2025 Javelin Throw

Holy Child Rye Milana Swann 2025 100 Meter Dash
Cheshire Academy Rania Brown 2024 100 Meter Dash
Austin Prep Eliza Martin 2025 200 Meter Dash
Suffield Academy Isabelle Marzouca 2025 200 Meter Dash
Westminster School Adrienne Hall 2025 400 Meter Dash
Suffield Academy Iza Zajac 2025 400 Meter Dash
Berkshire School Katy Gappa 2025 800 Meter Run
Austin Prep Clara Siewert 2023 800 Meter Run
Austin Prep Sophia DiNanno 2023 1500 Meter Run
Hopkins School Saki Tomita 2025 1500 Meter Run
Hopkins School Vivian Huang 2026 3000 Meter Run
Austin Prep Sydney Pilla 2023 3000 Meter Run
Austin Prep Grace Buser 2026 100 Meter Hurdles
Williston Northampton School Olivia Zaiken 2027 100 Meter Hurdles
Williston Northampton School Olivia Zaiken 2027 300 Meter Hurdles
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School Saanika Raina 2023 300 Meter Hurdles
Middlesex School Maya Douge 2024 High Jump
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School Zoe Li-Khan 2025 Long Jump
Williston Northampton School Dore Adeosun 2023 Long Jump
The Winsor School Yemisi Adetowubo 2026 Triple Jump
Tabor Academy Sarah Adams 2024 Triple Jump
Worcester Academy Delaney Martin 2025 Shot Put
Austin Prep Gabby DeNardo 2027 Shot Put
Noble and Greenough School Valentina Chikwu 2024 Discus Throw
Williston Northampton School Jurnee Jones 2023 Discus Throw
The Winsor School Caroline Shin 2023 Javelin Throw
Berkshire School Mairead Campbell 2025 Javelin Throw

ALL- NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
SCHOOL NAME YOG EVENT

Division 3
MVP: Rose Jenkins, Kents Hill School 2023



ALL- NEPSAC
SCHOOL NAME YOG EVENT
Watkinson School Jamella Weir 2024 100 Meter Dash
King School Anya Anderson 2025 100 Meter Dash
Pomfret School Julianna O'Brien 2023 100 Meter Dash
Groton School Alicia Ye 2025 100 Meter Dash
Cushing Academy Rachel Adegoke 2024 100 Meter Dash
Portsmouth Abbey Jillian Muglia 2025 100 Meter Dash
King School Anya Anderson 2025 200 Meter Dash
Wilbraham & Monson Academy Arielle Chechile 2024 200 Meter Dash
Watkinson School Jamella Weir 2024 200 Meter Dash
Wilbraham & Monson Academy Abby Dorunda 2024 200 Meter Dash
Millbrook School Jessica Farrell 2024 200 Meter Dash
Groton School Alicia Ye 2025 200 Meter Dash
Wilbraham & Monson Academy Arielle Chechile 2024 400 Meter Dash
Montrose School Dany Arena 2026 400 Meter Dash
Millbrook School Jessica Farrell 2024 400 Meter Dash
Wilbraham & Monson Academy Abby Dorunda 2024 400 Meter Dash
Montrose School Rosie Beard 2025 400 Meter Dash
Marianapolis Prepatory Faye Battersby 2025 400 Meter Dash
Covenant Christian Academy Abby Beville 2023 800 Meter Run
Montrose School Madeline Kerr 2025 800 Meter Run
Groton School Tyler Martens 2027 800 Meter Run
Wooster School Johanna Vail 2026 800 Meter Run
Canterbury School Chloe Herr 2023 800 Meter Run
Pingree School Lyda Cabot 2024 800 Meter Run
Kingswood Oxford School Claire Palmer 2025 1500 Meter Run
Montrose School Madeline Kerr 2025 1500 Meter Run
Groton School Tyler Martens 2027 1500 Meter Run
Cushing Academy Candace Maple 2026 1500 Meter Run
Concord Academy Asia Jacobs 2023 1500 Meter Run
Millbrook School Juliet Drury 2024 1500 Meter Run
Kingswood Oxford School Claire Plamer 2025 3000 Meter Run
Cushing Academy Candance Maple 2026 3000 Meter Run
Millbrook School Juliet Drury 2024 3000 Meter Run
Concord Academy Grace Chen 2023 3000 Meter Run
Pomfret School Simiao Li 2024 3000 Meter Run
Wooster School Amelia Vail 2024 3000 Meter Run
Kents Hill School Rose Jenkins 2023 100 Meter Hurdles
Pingree School Clare O'Holleran 2024 100 Meter Hurdles
The Wheeler School Nora Kiley 2024 100 Meter Hurdles
Covenant Christian Academy Amelia Pound 2025 100 Meter Hurdles
Concord Academy Jessie Ma 2024 100 Meter Hurdles



Kingswood Oxford School Jordan DiMauro 2023 100 Meter Hurdles
Kents Hill School Rose Jenkins 2023 300 Meter Hurdles
The Wheeler School Nora Kiley 2024 300 Meter Hurdles
Kingswood Oxford School Jordan DiMauro 2023 300 Meter Hurdles
Canterbury School Kaitlyn Kenna 2025 300 Meter Hurdles
Montrose School Eva Derendorf 2025 300 Meter Hurdles
Covenant Christian Academy Amelia Pound 2025 300 Meter Hurdles
Marianapolis Prepatory Rachel Morin 2023 High Jump
Lawrence Academy Kaelyn Powell 2026 High Jump
The Wheeler School Nora Kiley 2024 High Jump
Marianapolis Prepatory Faye Battersby 2025 High Jump
Montrose School Genevieve Nohrden 2027 High Jump
Green Farms Academy Lolade Oshin 2026 High Jump
The Wheeler School Ciana O'Flaherty 2024 High Jump
Marianapolis Prepatory Lily Tessmer 2023 Pole Vault
Concord Academy Willow Simon 2024 Pole Vault
Groton School Kristen Billings 2025 Pole Vault
Concord Academy Ridley Hoyte 2024 Pole Vault
Portsmouth Abbey Merritt Coward 2023 Pole Vault
Marianapolis Prepatory Rylee Conlon 2025 Pole Vault
Lawrence Academy Nicolette Key 2024 Long Jump
Canterbury School Jacquelynn Kenna 2024 Long Jump
King School Anya Anderson 2025 Long Jump
Kingswood Oxford School Anissa Lewis 2024 Long Jump
Kents Hill School Liaila Muslih 2025 Long Jump
Concord Academy Zuri Gonzalez 2026 Long Jump
Kents Hill School Rose Jenkins 2023 Triple Jump
Wilbraham & Monson Academy Arielle Chechile 2024 Triple Jump
Concord Academy Graylyn Rhee 2024 Triple Jump
Kents Hill School Naomi McGadney 2023 Triple Jump
Pomfret School Mer Bergendahl 2023 Triple Jump
Marianapolis Prepatory Anna Fialova 2024 Triple Jump
St. George's School Zuriel Jimenez 2023 Shot Put
Marianapolis Prepatory Lauren Lemire 2023 Shot Put
Pingree School Ashra Odiase 2026 Shot Put
Concord Academy Marly Kasdon 2024 Shot Put
Pingree School Cassie Smith 2023 Shot Put
Landmark School Teddy Pollack 2024 Shot Put
St. George's School Zuriel Jimenez 2023 Discus Throw
St. George's School Ashley Quintal 2023 Discus Throw
Wilbraham & Monson Academy Maddie Stoltz 2023 Discus Throw
Marianapolis Prepatory Abbie O'Brien 2023 Discus Throw
Portsmouth Abbey Sophia Capone 2024 Discus Throw



Kents Hill School Myasia Williams 2023 Discus Throw
St. George's School Zuriel Jimenez 2023 Javelin Throw
Marianapolis Prepatory Angie Hargrave 2023 Javelin Throw
St. George's School Ashley Quintal 2023 Javelin Throw
Portsmouth Abbey Sophia Capone 2024 Javelin Throw
Lawrence Academy Nuala Gibbs 2026 Javelin Throw
Marianapolis Prepatory Lauren Lemire 2023 Javelin Throw
Montrose School D. Arena 4x400
Montrose School E. Derendorf 4x400
Montrose School R. Beard 4x400
Montrose School M. Kerr 4x400
Marianapolis Prepatory C. Semo 4x400
Marianapolis Prepatory L. Tessmer 4x400
Marianapolis Prepatory R. Morin 4x400
Marianapolis Prepatory F. Battersby 4x400
Kingswood Oxford School P. Golder 4x400
Kingswood Oxford School E. Golino 4x400
Kingswood Oxford School J. DiMauro 4x400
Kingswood Oxford School C. Palmer 4x400
Groton School G. Best 4x400
Groton School I. Bartsch 4x400
Groton School A. Ma 4x400
Groton School T. Martens 4x400
Pingree School N. Pierce 4x400
Pingree School L. Cabot 4x400
Pingree School S. Reno 4x400
Pingree School C. O'Holleran 4x400
The Wheeler School A. Alden 4x400
The Wheeler School C. Kiley 4x400
The Wheeler School N. Kiley 4x400
The Wheeler School A. Marston 4x400
Wilbraham & Monson Academy A. Chechile 4x100
Wilbraham & Monson Academy A. Chechile 4x100
Wilbraham & Monson Academy M. Stoltz 4x100
Wilbraham & Monson Academy A. Dorunda 4x100
Groton School D. Adinkrah 4x100
Groton School K. Billings 4x100
Groton School A. Ye 4x100
Groton School N. Key 4x100
Lawrence Academy Z. Huggins 4x100
Lawrence Academy N. Gibbs 4x100
Lawrence Academy K. Powell 4x100
Lawrence Academy N. Key 4x100



The Rivers School J. Lynch 4x100
The Rivers School S. Khumalo 4x100
The Rivers School L. Chung 4x100
The Rivers School E. Kaufman 4x100
Montrose School L. Bachiochi 4x100
Montrose School B. Devaney 4x100
Montrose School J. Marcucci 4x100
Montrose School G. Sanyu 4x100
Portsmouth Abbey E. Liuzza 4x100
Portsmouth Abbey C. McLaughlin 4x100
Portsmouth Abbey O. Adelaiye 4x100
Portsmouth Abbey J. Muglia 4x100

The Wheeler School Ada Alden 2023 100 Meter Dash
Pomfret School Julianna O'Brien 2023 200 Meter Dash
Montrose School Dany Arena 2026 200 Meter Dash
Montrose School Ava Menasha 2026 400 Meter Dash
Providence Country Day School Katrina Zysk 2023 400 Meter Dash
St. George's School Brianna Boucher 2023 800 Meter Run
Concord Academy Asia Jacobs 2023 800 Meter Run
Wilbraham & Monson Academy Ava Aguiar 2023 1500 Meter Run
Wooster School Johanna Vail 2026 1500 Meter Run
Montrose School Ali Hamel 2027 3000 Meter Run
Gould Academy Samantha Ellis 2023 3000 Meter Run
Canterbury School Kaitlyn Kenna 2025 100 Meter Hurdles
Portsmouth Abbey Niamh Whelan 2024 100 Meter Hurdles
Pingree School Clare O'Holleran 2024 300 Meter Hurdles
Lawrence Academy Kaelyn Powell 2026 300 Meter Hurdles
The Rivers School Ella Kaufman 2024 Long Jump
Canterbury School Kaitlyn Kenna 2025 Long Jump
Portsmouth Abbey Odunayo Adelaiye 2025 Triple Jump
Lawrence Academy Nicolette Key 2024 Triple Jump
Lawrence Academy Jordyn Martis 2026 Shot Put
Groton School Jenny Polynice 2025 Shot Put
Pingree School Cassie Smith 2023 Discus Throw
Covenant Christian Academy Anne Hammond 2025 Discus Throw
St. George's School Maya Daly 2023 Javelin Throw
Landmark School Teddy Pollack 2024 Javelin Throw
Concord Academy G. Rhee 4x400
Concord Academy M. Plotnick 4x400
Concord Academy E. Lodge 4x400

ALL- NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
SCHOOL NAME YOG EVENT



Concord Academy A. Jacobs 4x400
Kents Hill School N. McGadney 4x400
Kents Hill School K. Feeney 4x400
Kents Hill School B. Lewis 4x400
Kents Hill School R. Jenkins 4x400
Pomfret School A. Davis 4x100
Pomfret School M. Bergendahl 4x100
Pomfret School K. Birhanu 4x100
Pomfret School J. O'Brien 4x100
Kingswood Oxford School S. Phouthakoun 4x100
Kingswood Oxford School E. Golino 4x100
Kingswood Oxford School P. Golder 4x100
Kingswood Oxford School A. Lewis 4x100


